NATIONAL RADIO ASTRONOMY OBSERVATORY
Charlottesville, Virginia
ELECTRONICS DIVISION TECHNICAL NOTE NO. 153
Title: RECEIVER MONITOR CONTROL
Author(s): Ronald B. Weimer
Date: April 24, 1989
DISTRIBUTION:
GB CV TU LLA

• MUX-24 Pin Compatible With DG509, HI-509A, 1H5208,
1H6208, LF11509/12509/13509, AD7507
ORDERING INFORMATIONt
PACKAGE
25°C ON HERMETIC PLASTIC TEMPERATURE
RESISTANCE DIP DIP LCC RANGE
MUX08,40* MIL
22011 MUX08EQ IND
- MUX08EP COM
MUX0880' MUX08EIRC,883 MIL
300f1 MUX08FQ IND
- MUX08FP COM
MUX24AQ' MIL
220f1 MUX24EQ IND
- MUX24EP COM
MUX24E30' MIL